
2018 NORTHSIDE POOL FEE SCHEDULE 
 

MEMBERSHIPS – Prices reflected are prior to Opening Day. Memberships increase $10.00 

after Opening Day.  

 

Residents   Non-Residents 

  

Infant thru 3 Years     Free    Free 

 

4 Years thru 17 Years    $49.50    $66.50 

 

18 Years & Older    $77.50    $113.00 

 

Family      $154.00   $225.50 

 

Family with Care Provider#   $184.00   $256.50 

 

Senior Citizens (55 & Older)   $49.50    $66.50 

 

Senior Citizen Family*   $126.50   $195.50 

 

*Rates include two grandchildren; each additional grandchild - $30.00/child for residents and 

$40.00/child for non-residents. 

 

 

DAILY ADMISSIONS - Residents and Non-Residents (same price) 

 

Infant thru 3 Years    Free 

 

4 Years thru 17 Years    $6.00 

 

18 Years & Older    $7.00 

 

Chaperone (Non-swimmer)   $3.50 

 

After 5:00 p.m.    $3.75 

 

Book of 20 Tickets (any age)   $90.00 

 

 

EVENING POOL RENTALS (3 hours) - $300.00 for the first 100 people; $80.00 deposit 

required. 

 

DAYTIME BIRTHDAY POOL RENTALS (2 hours) - $75.00 flat fee 


